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24” x 78” Romi Model C620 Flat Bed CNC Engine Lathe

Plant Closed
WELL MAINTAINED CNC AND
CONVENTIONAL MACHINE
SHOP INCLUDING FLAT BED
CNC LATHES, CNC MILLS,
ENGINE LATHES, MILLING
MACHINES, TOOLROOM AND
SUPPORT EQUIPMENT

891 Salem Pkwy. – Salem, Ohio 44460
20 Miles Southwest of Youngstown, Ohio

CINCINNATI INDUSTRIAL AUCTIONEERS
auctioneers | appraisers | since 1961 | cia-auction.com | info@cia-auction.com
2020 Dunlap St., Cincinnati, Ohio 45214   Phone 513-241-9701   Fax 513-241-6760

MIDEAST TOOL
AND MFG. CO., INC.

MIDEAST TOOL
AND MFG. CO., INC.

AUCTIONEERS:
Cincinnati Industrial Auctioneers, Inc. – 

License No. 2566
Jeffrey L. Luggen – License No. 1250
Joseph M. Luggen – License No. 4499

DIRECTIONS:  20 Miles Southwest of
Youngstown, Ohio. Use GPS for best results.

SALE DATE:

ONLINE BIDDER INSTRUCTIONS
➢ Bidders in the United States will receive approval forms from our office upon registering for the auc-

tion on www.bidspotter.com, pending the Auctioneers review of the information provided you will be
approved at the Auctioneers discretion.

➢ Bidders outside of the United States must post a deposit of approx. 25% of their planned spending
budget or $2,500.00 minimum with Cincinnati industrial auctioneers in order to be approved to bid.
Those who do not post the deposit will not be approved. period.

SALE DATE:
TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 12TH AT 12:00 PM NOON

Inspection: Monday, September 11th From 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM

NEW 2013 – LOW HOURS

15% ON-SITE AND 
18% ON-LINE BUYERS PREMIUM

PUBLIC AUCTIONPUBLIC AUCTION
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Inspection: Monday, Sept. 11th From 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM

SALE DATE:

PUBLIC AUCTIONPUBLIC AUCTION

MIDEAST TOOL
AND MFG. CO., INC.

MIDEAST TOOL
AND MFG. CO., INC.
891 Salem Pkwy. – Salem, Ohio 44460

20 Miles Southwest of Youngstown, Ohio

INDUSTRIAL REAL
ESTATE FOR SALE
BY OWNER
6,420 Sq. Ft. Industrial Building
on Approx. 1.5 Acres, Clear Span,
16’ Ceilings, Drive-In Doors, Very
Clean, Steel Construction, Office

Contact: Colin Eichmann, mideast-
tool@sbcglobal.net

CNC FLAT BED
LATHES
24” x 78” Romi Model C620
Flat Bed CNC Engine Lathe; s/n
016216-459, Siemens Control, 13”
Swing Over Cross Slide, 1,800 RPM
(2013 - Low Hours)

18” x 40” Fryer Easy-Turn
Model ET-18 Flat Bed CNC
Engine Lathe; s/n 18208, Touch
2000 Control, 8-Position Turret, 12”
Chuck

17” x 33” Nardini Logic 220G
Flat Bed CNC Engine Lathe; s/n
D4JEV901, Fanuc 20T Control, 3,000

RPM, 12” Chuck, 9” Swing Over
Cross Slide

CNC MILLING
MACHINES
5 HP SWI Trak Model DPMSX5
CNC Bed Type Vertical Milling
Machine; s/n 053C013779, Proto-
Trak SMX, 12” x 50” (2005)

3 HP SWI Trak Model DPM
CNC Bed Type Vertical Milling
Machine; s/n 97-2629, 10” x 50”
Table, Trak AGE 3 Control 

ENGINE LATHES
26” / 38” x 48” Leblond Model
20 Heavy Duty Gap Bed Engine
Lathe; 14” Swing Over Cross Slide,
34” Face Plate

20” / 30” x 60” Acer Dynamics
2060GA Gap Bed Engine Lathe;
s/n N601003, 15” Chuck, 12” Swing
Over Cross Slide (2006)

20” / 28” x 56” Johnford Gap
Bed Engine Lathe, 10” Chuck
(1993)

18” x 60” Turri Model T-220
Engine Lathe

16” / 24” x 60” Goodway Gap
Bed Engine Lathe, 12” Chuck

Lathe Tooling and Accessories,
Chucks, Centers, Steadys, Tool
Posts, Lathe Tools

MANUAL MILLING
MACHINES
3 HP Acer Model EVS-3VK
Emill Vertical Milling Machine;
10” x 50” Power Table, Anilam DRO
(2005)

3 HP Willis Model 1050
Vertical Milling Machine; s/n
9806395, 10” x 50”, Acu-Rite DRO

2 HP Lagun Model FTV-2
Vertical Milling Machine; Sony
DRO, 10” x 50” Table

BAND SAW
13” x 18” Hyd-Mech Model S-20
Mitre Head Horizontal Band
Saw; s/n 20295118, Hydraulic Vise

TOOLROOM
MACHINERY AND
TOOLING
3’ x 9” Carlton Radial Arm
Drill, Drill Box Table

4’ x 12” (Approx.) GSP Radial
Arm Drill

75 Ton Dake Model 75H
Manual Hydraulic Press

Abrasive No. 33 Surface
Grinder

Grinder, Die Filer and Rod
Bender

9” Wells Horizontal Band Saw

12” Delta Vertical Band Saw

Drills, DE Grinders, Sanders,
Saws and Misc.

Cincinnati 25 Box Column Drill

Machine Accessories and
Tooling, Vises, Collets, Tool
Holders, Indexable Tools, Super
Spacers, Rotary Tables and
Related

AIR COMPRESSOR,
FORK LIFT AND
SHOP EQUIPMENT
7.5 HP Ingersoll Rand Vertical
Tank Air Compressor

3,000 Lb. Clark Model ECS30
Sit Down Electric Lift Truck

Shop Equipment Including
Lista Cabinets and Benches,
Steel Benches, HD Steel Racks,
Cabinets, Carts 

OVERHEAD
BRIDGE CRANE
**5 Ton x 35’ (Approx.) Span
Morgan Detroit Hoist Single
Girder Top Running Overhead
Bridge Crane; w/ 10 Ton Detroit
Cable Hoist

**120’ Crane Rail and Raceway 

**Sold Subject to Bid
Confirmation

See website ww.cia-auction.com For Detailed Specifications, Photos, Link To Online Bidding And Terms Of Sale. Possible Additions, See Auction catalog for final list of available items.

17” x 33” Nardini Logic 220G Flat
Bed CNC Engine Lathe

18” x 40” Fryer Easy-Turn Model
ET-18 Flat Bed CNC Engine Lathe

**5 Ton x 35’ (Approx.) Span Morgan Detroit Hoist
Single Girder Top Running Overhead Bridge
Crane

5 HP SWI Trak Model DPMSX5 CNC Bed Type
Vertical Milling Machine

20” / 28” x 56” Johnford Gap Bed
Engine Lathe

20” / 30” x 60” Acer Dynamics
2060GA Gap Bed Engine Lathe

13” x 18” Hyd-Mech Model S-20
Mitre Head Horizontal Band Saw

26” / 38” x 48” Leblond Model 20
Heavy Duty Gap Bed Engine Lathe

75 Ton Dake Model 75H
Manual Hydraulic Press

3 HP Acer Model EVS-3VK Emill
Vertical Milling Machine

3 HP SWI Trak Model DPM CNC
Bed Type Vertical Milling
Machine

NEW
2005

Plant Closed

SALE DATE:
TUESDAY, SEPT. 12TH AT 12:00 PM NOON

15% ON-SITE AND 
18% ON-LINE BUYERS PREMIUM

Industrial Real Estate for Sale by Owner

6,420 Sq. Ft. Industrial Building on
Approx. 1.5 Acres, Clear Span, 16’
Ceilings, Drive-In Doors, Very Clean, Steel
Construction, Office
Contact: Colin Eichmann, 
mideasttool@sbcglobal.net
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